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MICROFIN
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE COMPANY AS ON 31ST DECEMBER 2025
Cate | Category of No of No of fully No of No of Total No of Shareh | Number of Voting Rights held in No of Shareholding Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number of
gory | Shareholder Shareh | paid up Partly Shares | Shares Held olding each class of securities Shares asa% Shares pledged or otherwise | equity shares
olders equity paid-up | Underly | (VIl)= asa% Underlying assuming full encumbered held in
shares held | equity ing (IV)+(V)+(VI) of total Outstanding | conversion of dematerialized
shares | Deposit no of convertible convertible form
held ory shares securities Securities (as
Receipt (As a % (Including a percentage
s of Warrants) of diluted
(A+B+C share capital)
2))
No of Voting Rights Total No. Asa% | No. As a % of
asa% of total total Shares
of Shares held
(A+B+C held
)
Class X Class | Total
Y
() (In) (1m (Iv) v) (V1) (Vi) (VI (IX) (X) (X1) (Xin (X1 (XIV)
Promoter &
(A Promoter Group 7 94565832 0 0 94565832 5547 | 94565832 0 94565832 5547 | 0 5547 0 0 0 0.00 94565832
(B) Public 145486 73040208 0 0 73040208 42.84 | 73040208 0 73040208 4284 | 0 42.84 0 0 NA NA 73040208
Non-Promoter-Non
() Public 0 0
Shares underlying
(c1) DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0000 0 0 0.00 NA NA 0
Shares held by
(C2) Employee Trusts 1 2886136 0 0 2886136 1.69 2886136 0 2886136 169 | 0 1.69 0 0.00 NA NA 2886136
145494 17049217
Total: 170492176 0 0 170492176 100.00 6 0 170492176 100 | 0 100 0 0 0 0.00 170492176

MUTHOOT MICROFIN LIMITED
CIN:LE65190MH1992PLC066228
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Promoter Shareholding:

Category & No | Noof No of No of Total No Shareh | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of | No of Sharehol Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number of
Name of the of | fully paid | Partly Shares of Shares | olding securities Shares dingasa | Shares pledged or otherwise | equity shares
Shareholder Sh | upequity | paid-up | Underlying Held asa% Underlyin | % encumbered held in
are | shares equity Depository (IV+V+Vl) | of total g assuming dematerialized
hol | held shares | Receipts no of Outstandi | full form
der held shares ng conversio
s (calcula convertibl | n of
ted as e convertibl
per securities | e
SCRR, (Including | Securities
1957 Warrants) | (asa
(Vi) As percentag
a % of e of
(A+B+C diluted
2 share
capital)
(VID+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
No of Voting Rights Total as a No. Asa%of | No. As a % of
% of total total
(A+B+C) Shares Shares
held held
Class X Class | Total
Y
() [(L1)] (V) (V) (V1) (vin) (Vi) (1X) (X) (X1) (X1 (X1) (XIV)
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hin
du undivided
(a) Family 6 8970088 0 8970088 5.26 8970088 0 8970088 5.26 0 5.26 0 0.00 0 0.00 8970088
REMMY
THOMAS 1 3963 0 3963 0.00 3963 0 3963 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3963
THOMAS
GEORGE
MUTHOOT 1 2981749 0 2981749 1.75 2981749 0 2981749 1.75 0 1.75 0 0.00 0 0.00 2981749
THOMAS
JOHN
MUTHOOT 1 2982456 0 2982456 1.75 2982456 0 2982456 1.75 0 1.75 0 0.00 0 0.00 2982456
PREETHI
JOHN 1 3996 0 3996 0.00 3996 0 3996 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3996




NINA
GEORGE

3989

3989

0.00

3989

3989

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3989

THOMAS
MUTHOOT

2993935

2993935

1.76

2993935

2993935

1.76

1.76

0.00

0.00

2993935

Central
Government/S
tate
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Financial
Institutions/Ba
nks

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Any Other

85595744

85595744

50.21

85595744

85595744

50.21

50.21

0.00

85595744

MUTHOOT
FINCORP LTD

85595744

85595744

50.21

85595744

85595744

50.21

50.21

0.00

85595744

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

94565832

94565832

5547

94565832

94565832

5547

5547

0.00

94565832

Foreign

=

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/For
eign
Individuals

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

=

Government

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O
==

Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(A)2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
2

94565832

94565832

55.47

94565832

94565832

55.47

55.47

0.00

94565832




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Ca | Category | Noof No of fully paid No | Noof | Total No Shareh | Number of Voting Rights held in each No Shar | Number of Locked | Number of Number of Sub-categorization of shares
teg | & Name Shareh | up equity shares | of | Shar | of Shares | olding class of securities of ehold | in Shares Shares equity
ory | ofthe olders held Pa | es Held asa% Sha | ing pledged or shares held
Sharehol rtly | Unde | (IV+V+#Vl) | of total res asa otherwise in
der pai | rlyin no of Und | % encumbered dematerializ
d- g shares erlyi | assu ed form
up | Depo (A+B+C ng ming
eq | sitor 2) Out | full
uit |y stan | conv
y Recei ding | ersio
sh | pts con | nof
are verti | conv
s ble ertibl
hel sec | e
d uriti | Secu
es rities
(Incl | (asa
udin | perce
g ntage
War | of
rant | dilute
s) d
share
capit
al)
No of Voting Rights Total as No. Asa | No | Asa%
a % of % of of total
(A+B+C) total Shares
Shar held
es Shareholding (No. of shares)
held under
Class X C | Total
|
a
s Subc | Subcat
s atego | egory Subcateg
Y ry (i) | (i) ory (i)
(1) (Im (V) V[ V) (Vi) (Vi) (1X) (X) (X1) (X1 (X1) (XIV)
Institutions
(1) | (Domestic)
Mutual
(@) | Funds 1 93 0 0 93 0.00 9310 93 0 0 0 0.00 | NA | NA 93 0 0 0




Venture
Capital
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Alternate
Investmen
t Funds

386180

386180

0.23

386180

386180

0.23

0.23

0.00

NA

NA

386180

Banks

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

0

Insurance
Companie
S

4756817

4756817

2.79

4756817

4756817

2.79

2.79

0.00

NA

NA

4756817

Provident
Funds/Pen
sion
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Asset
Reconstru
ction
Companie
S

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Soveregin
Wealth
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

NBFC
Registered
with RBI

11394

11394

0.01

11394

11394

0.01

0.01

0.00

NA

NA

11394

Other
Financial
Insutitions

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Any Other

Sub Total
(B)(1)

15

5154484

5154484

3.03

5154484

5154484

3.03

3.03

0.00

NA

NA

5154484

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
Investmen
t

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Foreign
Venture
Capital

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

686307

686307

04

686307

686307

04

0.4

0.00

NA

NA

686307




Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category
Il

16478

16478

0.01

16478

16478

0.01

0.01

0.00

NA

NA

16478

Overseas
Depositori
es
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Any Other

FOREIGN
INSTITUTI
ONAL
INVESTO
RS

38809387

38809387

22.76

38809387

38809387

22.76

22.76

NA

NA

38809387

CREATIO
N
INVESTM
ENTS
INDIA,
LLC

13006778

13006778

7.63

13006778

13006778

7.63

7.63

NA

NA

13006778

GREATER
PACIFIC
CAPITAL
WIVLTD

25802609

25802609

15.13

25802609

25802609

15.13

15.13

NA

NA

25802609

Sub Total
(B)2)

16

78321559

78321559

45.93

78321559

78321559

45.93

45.93

0.00

NA

NA

78321559

Central
Governme
nt/State
Governme
nt(s)/Presi
dent of
India

Central
Governme
nt/
President
of India

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

State
Governme
nt/
Governor

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA




Shareholdi
ng by
Companie
sor
Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Governme
ntis a
promoter

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Sub Total
(B)3)

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Non-
Institutions

Associate
companies
/
Subsidiari
es

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independe
nt
directors
and
nominee
directors)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Key
Manageria
|
Personnel

614729

614729

0.36

614729

614729

0.36

0.36

0.00

NA

NA

614729

Relatives
of
promoters
(other than
‘immediate
relatives’
of
promoters
disclosed
under
‘Promoter
and
Promoter

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA




Group’
category)

Trusts
where any
person
belonging
to

'Promoter
and
Promoter
Group'
category is
'trustee’,
'beneficiar
y', or
‘author of
the trust'

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund
(IEPF)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital up
toRs. 2
lakhs

139830

19577146

19577146

1148

19577146

19577146

1148

11.48

0.00

NA

NA

19577146

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of
Rs. 2
lakhs

72

3907124

3907124

2.29

3907124

3907124

2.29

2.29

0.00

NA

NA

3907124

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

1043

1087092

1087092

0.64

1087092

1087092

0.64

0.64

0.00

NA

NA

1087092

Foreign
Nationals

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

0




Foreign
Companie
k) | s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 010 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 | NA | NA 0 0 0 0
Bodies
() Corporate 270 2177974 0 0 2177974 1.28 2177974 | 0 2177974 1.28 0 1.28 0.00 | NA | NA 2177974 0 0 0
4240 0
(m) | Any Other 1009487 0 0 1009487 0.59 1009487 1009487 0.59 0 0.59 0.00 | NA NA 1009487 0 0 0
Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 0 0 0 0 0 | NA NA 0 0 0 0
HUF 4240 1009487 0 0 1009487 0.59 1009487 | 0 1009487 0.59 0 0.59 0.00 | NA NA 1009487 0 0 0
Sub Total
(B)(4) 145457 28373552 0 0 | 28373552 16.64 | 28373552 | 0 | 28373552 16.64 0 | 16.64 0.00 28373552 | 0 0 0
Total
Public
Sharehol
ding (B) =
(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4) 145486 73040208 0 0 | 73040208 42.84 | 73040208 | 0 | 73040208 42.84 0 | 4284 0.00 73040208 0 0 0
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder
Category | Category & No of No of Noof | Noof Total No | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights No of Shares Shareholding | Number | Number of Shares pledged | Number of
Name of the Shareholders | fully Partly | Shares of asa % of held in each class of Underlying asa% of or otherwise encumbered equity shares
Shareholder paidup | paid- Underlying | Shares total no of securities Outstanding assuming Locked held in
equity up Depository | Held shares convertible full in dematerialized
shares equity | Receipts (IV+V+VI) | (A+B+C2) securities conversion Shares form
held shares (Including of
held Warrants) convertible
Securities
(asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
No of Voting Rights Total as No. Asa% | No. | Asa%
a % of of total of total
(A+B+C) Shares Shares
held held
Class X | Class | Total
Y
(1) (Im (V) (V) (V1) (Vi) (Vi) (IX) (X) (X1) (X1 (X1 (XIV)
Custodian/DR
(1) Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 | NA NA 0
Employee
Benefit Trust
(2) (under 1 | 2886136 0 0 | 2886136 1.69 | 2886136 0 | 2886136 1.69 1.69 0 0.00 | NA NA 2886136




SEBI(Share
based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations
2014)

MUTHOOT
MICROFIN
LIMITED
EMPLOYEE
WELFARE
TRUST 1 | 2886136 0

2886136

1.69

2886136

2886136

1.69

1.69

0.00

NA

NA

2886136

Total Non-
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(€)=
(C)1)*C)(2) 1 | 2886136 0

2886136

1.69

2886136

2886136

1.69

1.69

0.00

2886136

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Board approved limits

Limits utilized

As on shareholding date

100.00

23.82

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

100.00

23.81

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

100.00

23.85

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

100.00

25.68

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00

26.00

For Muthoot Microfin Limited

Digitally signed by
Neethu Neethu Ajay
. Date: 2026.01.09
AJay 10:30:19 +05'30'
Neethu Ajay

Chief Compliance Officer and Company Secretary
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